
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 12/24/14 1st Payment 1,961,311

2nd Payment 2,039,763
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 2,121,354

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 2,206,208

5th Payment 2,294,456

1 12/03/14 Wed $21,189,316 $10,732,237 $40,000,000 $25,252,525 1.584 5.9% 5.9% 6th Payment 2,386,235

2 12/06/14 Sat $23,826,250 $22,857,638 $50,000,000 $31,486,146 1.588 6.6% 12.1% 7th Payment 2,481,684

3 12/10/14 Wed $21,940,372 $33,998,341 $60,000,000 $37,783,375 1.588 6.1% 17.4% 8th Payment 2,580,951

4 12/13/14 Sat $25,457,952 $45,713,629 $70,000,000 $45,248,869 1.547 7.0% 23.2% 9th Payment 2,684,189

5 12/17/14 Wed $23,325,824 $57,252,025 $80,000,000 $51,712,993 1.547 6.4% 28.1% 10th Payment 2,791,557

6 12/20/14 Sat $26,829,430 $70,614,696 $90,000,000 $58,102,001 1.549 7.4% 33.4% 11th Payment 2,903,219

7 12/24/14 Wed $30,895,054 $85,917,059 $100,000,000 $64,557,779 1.549 8.4% 39.0% 12th Payment 3,019,348

8 12/27/14 Sat $28,881,881 $100,222,295 $110,000,000 $71,013,557 1.549 7.9% 43.9% 13th Payment 3,140,122

9 12/31/14 Wed $35,529,312 $117,252,565 $127,000,000 $82,000,000 1.549 9.6% 49.3% 14th Payment 3,265,727

10 01/03/15 Sat $32,437,241 $132,313,870 $149,000,000 $96,200,000 1.549 8.8% 53.8% 15th Payment 3,396,356

11 01/07/15 Wed $40,805,415 $151,260,697 $171,000,000 $110,400,000 1.549 11.0% 58.8% 16th Payment 3,532,210

12 01/10/15 Sat $40,546,551 $170,087,328 $196,000,000 $126,500,000 1.549 10.9% 63.3% 17th Payment 3,673,499

13 01/14/15 Wed $55,087,310 $195,665,544 $225,000,000 $145,300,000 1.549 14.5% 68.7% 18th Payment 3,820,438

14 01/17/15 Sat $53,115,982 $220,328,431 $260,000,000 $167,900,000 1.549 14.1% 73.1% 19th Payment 3,973,256

15 01/21/15 Wed $82,630,965 $256,135,849 $0 1.549 21.0% 78.7% 20th Payment 4,132,186

16 01/24/15 Sat $92,952,969 $296,416,218 $0 1.549 23.3% 83.7% 21st Payment 4,297,474

17 01/28/15 Wed $152,867,285 $362,659,940 $0 1.549 35.4% 89.5% 22nd Payment 4,469,373

18 01/31/15 Sat $148,724,750 $427,108,530 $0 1.549 34.6% 93.1% 23rd Payment 4,648,148

19 02/04/15 Wed $214,014,199 $519,849,741 $0 1.549 45.7% 96.3% 24th Payment 4,834,073

20 02/07/15 Sat $193,342,175 $603,632,909 $0 1.549 42.4% 97.8% 25th Payment 5,027,436

21 02/11/15 Wed $278,218,459 $724,196,483 $0 1.549 54.8% 99.0% 26th Payment 5,228,534

27th Payment 5,437,675

28th Payment 5,655,182

29th Payment 5,881,390

30th Payment 6,116,645

Total 110,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $25,800,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 

annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 

probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 

column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 12/24/2014


